\\\
BENEFITS
• High Reliability and Global Scalability
• Meets AES-128 standard via symmetric
cryptography and secret keys
• Ultra-low power consumption with
Sleep Current = 1.0uA
• LoRaWAN Channel Plans Supported

Email: sales@multitech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech xDot® Essential Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-NA1-B15-TR-400 xDot Essential with Trace Antenna and United States/Canada
 Tape and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity)
MTXDOT-CN1-B15-TR-400 xDot Essential with Trace Antenna and  China
 Tape and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity)
MTXDOT-WW1-B15-TR-400 xDot Essential with Trace Antenna and Global*
 Tape and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity)
MultiTech xDot® Advanced Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-NA1-B10-TR-400 xDot Advanced with UFL and Trace Antenna and  United States/Canada
 Tape and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity)
MTXDOT-CN1-B10-TR-400 xDot Advanced with UFL and Trace Antenna and China
 Tape and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity)
MTXDOT-WW1-B10-TR-400 xDot Advanced with UFL and Trace Antenna and Global*
 Tape and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity)
MultiTech xDot® Essential Developer Kits
Model Description Region
MTMDK-XDOT-NA1-B14 xDot Essential Developer Kit (3 Pk)  United States/Canada